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Team timetable - OACATH, Office Assistant Certificate - Accounting - Thompson (Wks 12-24, 9/8/2025 - 12/1/2025)

02:25PM-03:15PM
Group: Keyboarding; Staff:
kbarr

03:15PM-04:05PM
Group: Keyboarding; Staff:
kbarr

02:25PM-03:15PM
Group: Keyboarding; Staff:
kbarr

02:25PM-03:15PM
Group: Keyboarding; Staff:
kbarr

02:25PM-03:15PM
Group: Keyboarding; Staff:
kbarr

03:15PM-04:05PM
Group: Keyboarding; Staff:
kbarr

03:15PM-04:05PM
Group: Keyboarding; Staff:
kbarr

03:15PM-04:05PM
Group: Keyboarding; Staff:
kbarr

10:45AM-12:35PM
Group: Basic Accounting 1; 
Staff: pking

10:45AM-12:35PM
Group: Basic Accounting 1; 
Staff: pking

02:25PM-03:15PM
Group: PowerPoint
Presentations; Staff: kbarr

08:45AM-10:35AM
Group: MS Word; Staff:
jhartman

08:45AM-10:35AM
Group: MS Word; Staff:
jhartman

08:45AM-09:35AM
Group: MS Word; Staff:
jhartman

08:45AM-10:35AM
Group: Computer Concepts;
Staff: jhartman

09:45AM-10:35AM
Group: Filing & Records
Management; Staff:
jhartman

01:00PM-01:50PM
Group: Filing & Records
Management; Staff:
jhartman

01:00PM-01:50PM
Group: Filing & Records
Management; Staff:
jhartman

10:45AM-12:00PM
Group: Communications; St
aff: lwolanski

10:45AM-12:00PM
Group: Communications; St
aff: lwolanski

10:45AM-12:00PM
Group: Communications; St
aff: lwolanski

08:00AM

09:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

12:00PM

01:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
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